Release of 2024 Schedule

Saturday May 4 — Driver Training Saturday July 20'" — Race #7

Sunday May 5" - Practice Friday July 26" — Race #8 — Friday Night Race

Saturday May 11" — Race #1 Saturday August 10" — Race #g

Saturday May 25" — Race #2 Saturday August 24 — Race #10

Saturday June 1°' — Race #3 Saturday September 14" — Race #11

Saturday June 15" — Race #4 Saturday September 28" — Race #12

Saturday June 22" — Race #5 Friday October 11™" — Oktoberfest Practice

Saturday July 6" — Race #6 Saturday October 12" — Oktoberfest — Race #13
(BONUS points)




